Port Isabel Tarpons 2022 - 2023 JV Boys Soccer Schedule

Date Opponent Site Time
12 -09- 21 (Fri) Vanguard Academy (scrimmage) Home 6:30 pm

12-13-2022 (Tues) Rio Hondo {Scrimmage) Tentative Home TBD
12-19-2022 (Monday) Rio Grande City (Scrimmage) Away 11:00 am
12-29 2022 (Thur) Woeslaco East [JV) Away 6:00 pm
1-3-2023 (Tues) PSIA (V) Away 7:00 pm

1-{5-7)-2023 (Th-5at) Mercedes IV Tournament (JV) IV Team Away TED
1-3-2023 (Mon) San Benito JV Dark/ Light Home 5:30 pm
1-17-2023 [Tue) La Grulla away 7:00 pm
1-23-2023 (Mon) IDEA Mission Home 6:00 pm
1-30-2023 (Mon) Donna MNorth Home 6:00 pm
2-4-2023 (Sat) Vanguard Pharr Away 8:00 am
2-06-2023 (Mon) Hidalgo Home 6:00pm
2-11-2023 (Sat) PSJA Southwest Away 9:00 am
2-13-2023 (Mon) Donna Away 6:00 pm
2-18-2023 (5at) IDEA Mission Home 9:00 am
2-20-2023 (Mon) La Grulla [TED) Home 5:30 pm
2-25-2023 (Sat) Donna North Away 8:00 am
2-27-2023 (Mon) Vanguard Pharr Home 6:00 pm

Athletic Director: Coach Tony Villarreal Varsity

Head Coach: Coach Cristobal Ortiz

Assistant Coach: Mario Gaucin

Trainer: Tarya Mitchell




